
137.4 5.41

95
.5

3.
76

104 4.09

QTY. PART NUMBER
1 STM-CAR-01-CAR BODY
1 STM-CAR-02-CRANK HOUSING
2 STM-CAR-03-CRANK-AXLE SHAFT BEARING
1 STM-CAR-04-BULKHEAD
1 STM-CAR-05-FIREWALL
1 STM-CAR-06-BOILER
1 STM-CAR-07A-WATER FILLER NUT
1 STM-CAR-07B-WATER FILLER SCREW CAP
1 STM-CAR-08-STEAM DOME
1 STM-CAR-09-SAFETY VALVE BODY
1 STM-CAR-10-SAFETY VALVE ADJSUTING NUT
1 STM-CAR-11-SAFETY VALVE STEM
1 STM-CAR-12-SAFETY VALVE WASHER
1 STM-CAR-13-SAFETY VALVE CORK DISK
1 STM-CAR-14-SAFETY VALVE SPRING
1 STM-CAR-15-CYLINDER MOUNTING BLOCK
1 STM-CAR-16-CYLINDER PORT BRACKET
1 STM-CAR-17-BURNER TRAY
1 STM-CAR-18-BURNER LAMP WICKING

QTY. PART NUMBER
1 STM-CAR-19-BURNER LAMP WICKING SCREENING
2 STM-CAR-20-BURNER GUIDE BLOCK
1 STM-CAR-21-CYLINDER
1 STM-CAR-22-CYLINDER PIVOT SHAFT
1 STM-CAR-23-CYLINDER PIVOT SHAFT SPRING
1 STM-CAR-24-CYLINDER REAR COVER
1 STM-CAR-25-PISTION AND CON ROD
1 STM-CAR-26-CRANK SHAFT-REAR AXLE
4 STM-CAR-27-WHEEL HUB AND TIRE
1 STM-CAR-28-FRONT WHEEL AXLE
1 STM-CAR-29-STEERING ROD
2 STM-CAR-30-HEAD LIGHT
2 STM-CAR-31-REAR LIGHT
1 STM-CAR-32-DRIVER
1 STM-CAR-33-FLOOR
3 STM-CAR-M2.5 NUT
1 STM-CAR-M2.5x5 PAN HEAD SCREW
2 STM-CAR-M2.5x10 PAN HEAD SCREW
1 STM-CAR-M2x5-WOOD SCREW
1 STM-CAR-M3 NUT
2 STM-CAR-M3 WASHER

J.A.M. DE WAAL PAPAKURA NZ

PROJECT No  09A-17-00 PROJECTION

A3
Copyright ©

TITLE

DWG SCALE: 1:1 @A3 OR AS SHOWN
DRAWING CONTENTS MODEL SCALE: 1:1

J.A.M. DE WAAL. 12 BRIGHTWELL STREET PAPAKURA 2110. 
NEW ZEALAND. PHONE: OO64 09 2988815. MOB: 0211791000 
E-MAIL: dewaal@xtra.co.nz.

JDW DRAUGHTING SERVICES

NOTES: 

DATE

No: STM-CAR-01SHEET: 01 OF 03  
JULY-2015GENERAL ARRANGEMENT, 

ISOMETRIC VIEWS AND B.O.M.
A MIDGET STEAM CAR USING A DOUBLE 
ACTING OSCILLATING ENGINE

JDWDS


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


